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City Of Vienna Budget

Expenditures

ACCOUNTS

001-ss2,334425 GEFA Loan 2012 s s2,000.00

ool-ss2-272726 GEFA Loan lnterest Payment s 58,000.00

001-552-334420 GEFA Loan 2011LO2WS s e2,ooo.oo

001-552-s11100 Sa la ries-Regu la r 5 26s,000.00

001-552-s11205 FICA Expense 5 16,430.00

001-552-511206 Medicare Expense s 3,900.00

001,5s2-s11210 Employees lnsurance 5 4s,000.00

001-552-512400 Pension/Retirement 5 :6,000.00

001--5s2-512700 Worker's Compensation s 1s,000.00

001-ss2-513180 Uniforms s 9,000.00

001-ss2-513700 Training 5 2,s00.00

001-552-521200 Professional Fees s s0,000.00

001-552-522700 Repairs & Maintenance 5 rs1,970.00

001-552-523300 Advertising s 1,000.00

001-ss2-s23500 fravel 5 z,soo.oo

001-552-523600 Dues & Subscriptions 5 1,s00.00

001-552-524000 Auto Expense s rs,000.00

001-s52-s24600 Public Service Utilities s 83,000.00

001-552-531100 Operating Expenses s 7s,000.00

101-552-531700 Office Supplies s r,700.00

301-552-541200 lmprovements Other Than Building s ss,oo0.oo

101-552-541203 Water/Sewer Grant Match 5 2s,000.00

301-552-542100 Machinery & Equipment S ss,ooo.oo

101 552-541300 Buildine 5 10,000.00

101-552-558210 CPU Bond lnterest Expense S ss,ooo.oo

301-552-562s70 Reserve 5 zo,ooo.oo

3A1,-552-571254 GIRMA s 40,000.00

30r.-ss2-571700 CPU Bond Repayment s s2,000.00

301-s52-s79000 Contingencies s 3,000.00

3'or-552-s42700 Vehicles S L0,000.00

Total s 7,257,5OO.OO

001-001-310s80

001-001-344200

001-001-344210

001-001-344260

oo1--oa1-344270

00r--001-344285

001-001-344290

001-001-389000

001-001-539110

Hay Sales (Rent)

Sewer Revenue

Water Revenue

lnterest lncome

Water Service Calls

Late Fees

Taps

Miscellaneous Revenue

Transfers ln

11,000.00

600,000.00

520,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

70,000.00

3,s00.00

3s,000.00

10,000,00

$

s

S

s

5

$

5

5

$Tatal

r I



Expe nd itu res

City of Vienna Budget

t
s

s

$

8Ev€i\fUEs
005-001-344210

0os-001-344210

005-001-344300

005-001-34428s

Gas Revenue

lnterest lncome

Gas Service Calls

Late Charges-Gas

17.16'?sO;00

, ,400.00
450.00

3,500.00

5

ACCOUNTS

00s-ss3-511100 Sa laries-Reeular s 200,000.00

005-553-511205 FICA Expense S r2,4oo.oo
005-553-511206 Medicare Expense $ 2,900.00

00s-ss3-511210 Emplovees lnsurance s 18,900.00

00s-5s3-s12400 Pension/Retirement Costs s l.2,ooo.oo

005-553-s12700 Worker's Compensation $ 10,000.00

00s-s53-513180 Uniforms 5 7,000.00

00s-s53-513700 Training s s,700.00

005-553-s21200 Professional Fees 5 :5,ooo.oo
005-553-522200 Repairs & Maintenance 5 l,5o0.oo
005-553-523500 Travel 5 r,5oo.oo
005-553-523600 Dues & Subscriptions 5 s,ooo.oo
005-553-524000 Auto Expenses S s,ooo.oo
005-553-524600 Public Service Utilities 5 z5,ooo.oo
00s-s53-531100 Operating Expenses s 25,000.00

005-5s3-531s20 Gas Purchases $ 1,305,200.00

005-553-531520 Office Supplies s 700.00

00s-s53-s42100 Machinery & Equipment s q,000.00

005-553-562570 Reserves $ 2,000.00

005-553-571250 GIRMA S z5,ooo.oo
005-553-579000 Contingencies S r,ooo.oo

005-5s3-541300 Building S s,ooo.oo

005-553-523300 Advertisi ng/Promotions s 2,500.00

F*fmf s 1,721,300.00

Tatal 7,727,3OO,OO



ACCOUNT -557

000-551-536200

000-551-511205
000-551-511206
000-ss1-s11210

000-551-512400

000-551-512700
000-551-513700

000-551-521200
000-551-522200
000-551-523500
000-551-523600

000-551-524600
000-s51-531100

000-s51-s31700
000-551-550000

000-551-550500
000-551-571250
000-ss1-s36000
000-551-340000
000-551-550550

Salaries-Regula r

FICA Expense

Medicare Expense

Employees lnsurance

Pension/Retirement

Worker's Compensation

Training

Professional Fees

Repairs & Maintenance
Travel

Dues & Subscriptions

Public Service Utilities
Operating Expenses

Office Supplies
s

137,100.00

9,600.00

2,?40.00

22,000.00

20,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

8,000.00

5,000.00

2,500.00

800.00

8,500.00

9,500.00

1,300.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

15,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

259,500.00

S

s

$

S

s

5

s

$

S

s

s

S

Vienna Better Hometown
Vienna DDA

GIRMA

Contingencies

Grant Match

Cotton Museum
Vienna Cultural Center

Totol

s

s

$

s

s

s

S

s

S

City Of Vienno Budget 2022-2023
Community Development



ACCOUNT -450

Judges Salaries

560.00000-450-511206 Medicare Expense

5 s,7oo.oo

Training S t,zuv.vv
58,000.00Professional Fees S

Dues & Subscriptions $ e,ooo.oo

Public Service

Total 777,950.00

Worker's Compensation

s

1,000.00

000-450-523300

000-450-523600

9,200.00

000-450-s712s0 7,000.00

City Of Vienna Budget 2022-2023
Executive Department



ACCOUNT -550
000-ss0-51L100
000-550-511205
000-5s0-511206

000-550-51L210

000-550-512400

000-s50-5L2700
000-5s0-s13700
000-550-521200
000-550-522200
000-550-523500
000-ss0-s23600
000-550-524000
000-550-524500

000-s50-s31100

000-5s0-s31700
000-s50-s42100
000-550-571250
000-550-579000

Sa laries-Regular

FICA Expense

Medicare Expense

Employees lnsurance

Pension/Retirement Costs

Worker's Compensation

Training

Professional Fees

Repairs & Maintenance

Travel

Dues & Subscriptions

Auto Expense

Public Service Utilities

Operating Expenses

Office Supplies

Machinery & Equipment
GIRMA

Contingencies

5

s

$

s

s

s

s

s

S

s

S

s

5

s

s

s

s

5

5

250,000.00

15,500.00

4,500.00

50,700.00

30,000.00

3,000,00

4,500.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

4,000.00

900.00

1,000.00

8,500.00

7,000.00

4,500.00

12,000.00

10,000.00

2,500.00

Totol 423,600.00

City Of Vienna Budget 2A22-202i
Ad m i n i stroti o n De p a rt me nt



Streets

ACCOUNT *854

000-850-511100
000-8s0-511205
005-850-511206

000-850-s11210
000-850-512400
000-850-512700
000-850-s13180

000-850-521200
000-850-522200

000-8s0-s24000
000-850-524600

000-8s0-s31100
000-850-531520
000-Bs0-s712s0

000-850-542100
000-8s0-579000

000-850-541300

190,000.00

11,780.00

2,900.00

40,000.00
1"7,000.00

9,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

35,000.00

22,000.00

115,000.00

35,000.00

800.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

2,500.00

10,000.00

Mechanic

ACCOUNT *855

000-855-511100
000-855-511205
000-855-511206
000-855-511210
000-85s-512700
000-8s5-s79000

Sala ries-Regular

FICA

Medicare

Employees Insurance

Pension/Retirement Cost

Worker's Compensation

Uniforms
Professional Fees

Repairs & Maintenance

Auto Expense

Public Service Utilities

Operating Expenses

Office Supplies

GIRMA

Equipment & Machinery

Contingencies

BUILDING

Totol

Salaries-Regula r

FICA

Medicare
Employees lnsurance

Worker's Compensation

CONTINGENCIES

Total

$

s

s

S

s

s

s

s

s

s

S

S

$

s

5

S

s

s

s

S

s

s

s

s

5

44,500.00
2,900.00

750.00

L0,000.00

3,000.00

s00.00

67,650.00

Grand Total 627,5?O-OO

City Of Vienna Budget 2022-2023



ACCOUNT *750

000-750-511410
000-750-512700

000-750-513180

Firemen's Pension Fund S

Worker's Compensation S

Uniforms
Professional Fees

000-750-522200 Repairs & Maintenance
000-750-523600 Dues & Subscriptions

7,000.00

5,500.00

7,000.00

2,000.00

9,000.00

s 163,500.40

5,000.00

000-750-571250

K

Total

City Of Vienna Budget 2022-2023
Fire Department



ACCOUNT *650

000-650-511.205 FICA Expense S zo,9oo.oo
000-650-511"206 Medicare Expense 5 +,900.00

000-650-511210 Employees lnsurance S zo,ooo.oo

000-650-513180 Uniforms 5,000.00

000-550-521200 Professional Fees 40,000.00

000-650-523300 Advertising L,500.00

000-650-523500 Dues & Subscriptions 1,000.00

000-550-524600 Public Service Utilities 27,000.00

2,500.00

43,L82.00
000-6s0-531700
000-650-542100

Office Supplies

Machinery & Equipment

000-650-571250 GIRMA 25,000.00

000-6s0-s12700 Worker's Compensation 30,000.00

000-650-511200 Casual Labor 5,100.00

000-650-54130 Building 10,000.00

Total s 848,582.00

City Of Vienna Budget 2A22-2023
Police Deportment



ACCOUNT *950

000-9s0-349100
000-9s0-520570

000-950-531200
000-9s0-531_651

000-950-531754
000-950-571700

000-950-536000
000-950-575430
ooo-9so-212726

000-9s0-542250

000-950-576440

32,000.00

17,000.00

3,500.00

2,400.00

6,000.00

135,000.00

15,000.00

10,000,00

55,000.00

10,000.00

50,000.00

335,900.00

Cemetery
Mosquito Control
Big Pig Jig

Library

Chamber of Commerce

Bond Repayment Principal

Election Expenses

Senior Citizen

lnterest on SW Bond

Transportation
School Resource Officer

s

S

s

s

S

s

S

s

5

s

$

sTotol

ACCOUNT -950

000-955-313101

000-9ss-313300

SPLOST Project Expenses

T-SPLOST

4,000,00

1-30,000.00

55,000.00

Totol 789,400.0O

GRANDTOTAL S 524,900.00

5

x
ffi

s

$


